Length
Barrel
d1
A A
SECTION A-A
Barrel
Insulation
d2
d3
Conductor Barrel Length d1 d2 d3
mm² mm mm mm mm mm
A03-AMXX/8B.5WH 8.0     15.0
A03-AMXX/10B.5WH 10.0   17.0
A03-AMXX/12B.5WH 12.0   19.0
A03-AMXX/8B.75LB 8.0     15.0
A03-AMXX/10B.75LB 10.0   17.0
A03-AMXX/12B.75LB 12.0   19.0
A03-AMXX/8B1RE 8.0     16.0
A03-AMXX/10B1RE 10.0   18.0
A03-AMXX/12B1RE 12.0   20.0
A03-AMXX/8B1.5BK 8.0     15.5
A03-AMXX/10B1.5BK 10.0   17.5
A03-AMXX/12B1.5BK 12.0   19.5
A03-AMXX/18B1.5BK 18.0   25.5
A03-AMXX/10B2.5GY 10.0   19.5
A03-AMXX/12B2.5GY 12.0   20.0
A03-AMXX/18B2.5GY 18.0   26.0
A03-AMXX/10B4OR 10.0   21.0
A03-AMXX/12B4OR 12.0   23.0
A03-AMXX/18B4OR 18.0   29.0
A03-AKXX/14B6GR 14.0   26.0
A03-AKXX/18B6GR 18.0   30.0
A03-AKXX/14B10BR 2 x 10 mm² 14.0   26.5    6.5 7.9 12.8 Brown
A03-AKXX/14B16IV 2 x 16 mm² 14.0   32.0    8.3 11.6 19.3 Ivory
Tricab Product Code Insulation
Colour
2 x 0.5 mm² 1.5 2.8 4.9 White
2 x 0.75 mm² 1.8 2.9 5.2 Light Blue